Survey respondents

Next>>

Date

3/12
/2012

3/29
/2012

4/2
/2012

4/11
/2012

5/8
/2012

5/10
/2012

5/28
/2012

6/01
12012

6/08
12012

6/08
12012

6/14
12012

6/20
/2012

71612012

Next>>

Institution
University of British Columbia
University of Michigan
Cornell University
Georgetown University
Ohio State University
University of Maryland
University College
University of Toronto
MIT
University of Washington
University of Wisconsin-
Madison
University of California Irvine

University of Colorado

Indiana University

Department
UBC IT
Information and Technology Services
Cornell Information Technologies
University Information Services
Office of the CIO
Office of Information Technology
Information Security and Enterprise
Architecture
IS&T
uwiIT
IT Architecture
Office of Information Technology,
Main Campus

University Information Systems

University Information Technology
Services

Respondent #1
Vincent Aumont, Enterprise Architect
David Perhne, Application Architect
Philip Robinson, Assistant Director, Integration
Piet Niederhausen, Web & Data Architect
Glenn E. Donaldson Jr., Senior Application Architect,

OCIO Ent. Apps.

Rich Stevenson - AVP, Enterprise Architecture and
Strategy

Frank Boshoff, Solution Architect

Scott Thorne; Manager of Data Administration &
Warehousing

Gary Prohaska, Technology Manager

Scott Fullerton Sr. IT Architect

Marina Arseniev

Jason Armbruster, Assoc. Director of Integration

Architecture

Eric Westfall, Enterprise Software Architect

Respondent #2

Leo Fernig, Enterprise Architect

Chris Eagle, Enterprise Architect

Dave Kieffer, Senior Director, OCIO Enterprise
Applications

Jason Reed - AVP, Solution Design and
Development

Rajiv Kaushik, Program Director, Kuali
Student

Bill Shirey, Director Enterprise Application
Services

Jason Lin


https://spaces.at.internet2.edu/display/itana/SOA+maturity
https://spaces.at.internet2.edu/display/itana/SOA+maturity

	Survey respondents

