Survey respondents

Next>>

Date	Institution	Department	Respondent #1	Respondent #2
3/12 /2012	University of British Columbia	UBC IT	Vincent Aumont, Enterprise Architect	Leo Fernig, Enterprise Architect
3/29 /2012	University of Michigan	Information and Technology Services	David Perhne, Application Architect	Chris Eagle, Enterprise Architect
4/2 /2012	Cornell University	Cornell Information Technologies	Philip Robinson, Assistant Director, Integration	
4/11 /2012	Georgetown University	University Information Services	Piet Niederhausen, Web & Data Architect	
5/8 /2012	Ohio State University	Office of the CIO	Glenn E. Donaldson Jr., Senior Application Architect, OCIO Ent. Apps.	Dave Kieffer, Senior Director, OCIO Enterprise Applications
5/10 /2012	University of Maryland University College	Office of Information Technology	Rich Stevenson - AVP, Enterprise Architecture and Strategy	Jason Reed - AVP, Solution Design and Development
5/28 /2012	University of Toronto	Information Security and Enterprise Architecture	Frank Boshoff, Solution Architect	Rajiv Kaushik, Program Director, Kuali Student
6/01 /2012	MIT	IS&T	Scott Thorne; Manager of Data Administration & Warehousing	
6/08 /2012	University of Washington	UW IT	Gary Prohaska, Technology Manager	Bill Shirey, Director Enterprise Application Services
6/08 /2012	University of Wisconsin- Madison	IT Architecture	Scott Fullerton Sr. IT Architect	
6/14 /2012	University of California Irvine	Office of Information Technology, Main Campus	Marina Arseniev	Jason Lin
6/20 /2012	University of Colorado	University Information Systems	Jason Armbruster, Assoc. Director of Integration Architecture	
7/6/2012	Indiana University	University Information Technology Services	Eric Westfall, Enterprise Software Architect	

Next>>